Clearance | Heating & Water
Heater, Saletto Panel
Eltnic L/Pro IPX4,
EcoDesign Lot 20
Compliant
Dimplex LPP075E Panel Heater
0.75kW White
General Information
Brand Dimplex
Product Type Panel Heater
Material Steel
Finish Powder Coated
Colour White
Wattage 750 W
Output 750 Watts
Timer Included Y
Brackets Included Y
Thread Shape Rectangular
IP Rating IP24
Thermostat Included Y
Width 746 mm
Height 235 mm
Depth 100 mm
Number of Phases Single
Voltage 230-240 V
Standards BEAB Lot 20 EN60335-2-
30 (EMC) EN55014
EN60555-2 EN60555-3
Unit Weight 6.7 kg
Warranty 2 Years
CE Approved Y
Delivery Method Direct Ship
SKU: LPP075EDS
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 19/05/24